TOWN PTO-1555  RE  102072330  To the Honorable Commissioner of Patients and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  Name of conveying party(ies): Tomohisa MiSAWA  Pusayuki KUNIYOSHI  Michiniko TAIRA  Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-cfonge Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): March 20, 2002  Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application sizer. March 20, 2002  The title six INFORMATION PROCESSING METHOD AND SYSTEM AS TO EVALUATION INFORMATION On On This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s), filed, or (b) Patent No(s), filed, or (c) Total number of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP, our Docket: 1538.1027 Attention: H. J. Staas 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001  Total number of applications and patents involved: Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of the original document.  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Signature Date  Total pumber of neces including cover sheel  Total pumber of neces including cover sheel  Total pumber of neces including cover sheel			04-30-2002		
To the Horizolab Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  1. Name of conveying party(ies):     Tomorhisa MISAWA  2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):     FUJITSU LIMITED     1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chorpe     Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shf     Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  3. Nature of conveyance:     X Assignment	FORM	PTO-1595 <b>RE</b>	10207020	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Tomohisa MISAWA  2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chonge Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	2001 5	Staas & Halsey LLP	_ <del>_</del> _		
2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Karnikodanaka, 4-chorpe Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment				tached original documents or copy thereof.	
FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chorne Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  3. Nature of conveyance:  X	١.			Michihiko TAIRA	
X Assignment	2.	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-choi Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-sh	1/17/02		
This document is being filed together with a new application:  (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: March 20, 2002  (b) The title is:INFORMATION PROCESSING METHOD AND SYSTEM AS TO EVALUATION INFORMATION  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)	3.	X Assignment Security Agreemer Other:	nt Change of	Name	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	4.	☐ This document is being  (a) The execution date (b) The title is:INFORM INFORM OR ☐ This document is being (a) Patent Application	filed together with a new applicate(s) of the application is/are: Mar MATION PROCESSING METHOR MATION I filed after filing of the application No(s)/, filed	ch 20, 2002 D AND SYSTEM AS TO EVALUATION	
<ul> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)</li></ul>	5.	Name and address of party STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 700 Eleventh Street, N.W.,	to whom correspondence conce Our Docke		
Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  8. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  202 SSITHIBI 00000061 10125513  31 40.00 0P  H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing  April 19, 2002 Date	6.	Total number of application	s and patents involved:1		
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  802 SSITHIB1 00000061 10125513  81 40.00 0P  H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing  April 19, 2002 Date	7.	X Enclosed		nt)	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  302 SSITHIB1 00000061 10125513  31 40.00 0P  H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing  April 19, 2002 Date	8.				unt
H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing  April 19, 2002 Date		To the best of my knowledge copy is a true copy of the o		nation is true and correct and any attache	d
H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing  April 19, 2002 Date					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			1 ///~	than and	
Total number of pages including cover sheet			Signature/		
Total Humber of pages moduling sever sheet			T	otal number of pages including cover she	<u>∍e</u> t:

**PATENT** REEL: 012830 FRAME: 0893

undersigned Inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIG	INOR") by	mei godd and valdar	ne consideration paid to	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE	<i>(S))</i>			
FUJITSU LIMITED				
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-	-chome, Nakahar	a-ku,		
<u>Kawasaki-shi, Kanaga</u>	awa, 211-8588 J	apan	<u> </u>	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whi and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exc				
Information Process:	ing Method and			
System as to Evaluat		n		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/ States was executed on even date herewith or	UP/and/or for , if not so executed, was:	r which application for	Letters Patent of the Unite	
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of ex	; (Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)		
(b) filed on	Any registered at	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh		
Serial No;	Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
Patent(s) may be granted and including any experiences.  The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the prep Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to san separate assignments and declarations, taking a evidence.	said ASSIGNEE and without nacessary, desirable or exp teration and prosecution of sa tion, or public use proceeding ne, such acts to include but	charge to but at the e edient, for securing, sid application(s) and t ig, and in any litigation	xpense of said ASSIGNEE, maintaining and enforcing he issuance of said Letters or or ther legal proceeding	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	entor(s) has (have) affixed hi	is/her/their signature(s	s).	
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)		Signature of Witness(es))	
Jomohisa Misawa	20/03/2002	<u> Yumiko</u>	Odanaya	
Jasaguki Kumyoshi	20/03/2002	yamiko	Oolanaya	
michika Taira				
	20/03/2002	Yumiko	Oolunaga	
	20/03/2002	<u> yamiko</u>	Oolunaga	
	20/03/2002	<u> yumiko</u>	Oolunaga	
	20/03/2002	yumiko 	Oolunaga	
	20/03/2002	<u> Yumiko</u>	Oolunaga	

PATENT REEL: 012830 FRAME: 0894

**RECORDED: 04/19/2002**